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The National Law University, Tripura, hereby declares the Result of the Written test conducted for the 
non-teaching position of'ELECTRICIAN, pursuant to the Advertisement No. NLUT/NT/001. 
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Declaration of Result for the non-teaching position of 'ELECTRICIAN' vide 
vide Recruit1ment Advertisement NLUTNT/001, dated November 17, 2023 

Candidate 
Reg No 

10000241 
10000308 

"10000337 
10000430 

NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITY, TRIPURA 
(Ustablished by the Tripura Act No. 3 of 2022) 

10000676 
10000705 
10000710 

Application 
No 

A10001432 
A10000916 
A10000933 
A10001298 
A10001160 

A10001198 
A10001201 

10000843 A10001386 
10000869 A10001441 
10000870 A10001352 
10001048 A10001655 
10001127 A10001727 

Candidate Name 

Verifed by: zs 

NILANJAN BISWAS 
BISWAJIT BHATTACHARJEE 

SWAPAN CHAKRABORTY 
SHIBAJYOTI DATTA 

BIJOY GHOSH 
THAKUR CHAND RUDRAPAUL 

SOURAV GON CHOWDHURY 

Datc: January 28, 2025 

RAHUL DATTA 
SANJOY SARKAR 

SUBRATA DAS 
KIRTIKANANDAN DEBBARMA 

TAPASH DEBBARMA 
TINKU NANDI 

Gender 

MALE 
MALE 

MALE 
MALE 
MALE 
MALE 
MALE 
MALE 
MALE 

MALE 
MALE 
MALE 
MALE 

Total 
Score 
(Max. 

Marks 

Email: ontact@nlut ripura.aC. in | Ph- 0381-2915078 
Address: P.O.-Narayanpur Bazar; District- West Tripura; PIN- 7990 15, INDIA 

85) 
52.00 
33.00 
32.00 
39.00 
48,00 
28.00 

30,00 
43.00 
41.00 
47.00 
45.00 
37.00 

Any queries, concerning the above information may be directed via email at contact@nlutripura. ac.in. 
The schedule for interview for the above mentioned candidates with further details for necessary 
action, date and time will be posted on the university website (www.nlutripura. ac. in) in due course of 
time. 

23.00 

Sd/ 
Registrar (UC) 

Date of Release: January 28, 2025 

10001303 A10001904 
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