

NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITY, TRIPURA

(Established by the Tripura Act No. 3 of 2022)

PROF. (DR.) NACHIKETA MITTAL

REGISTRAR (I/C)

Ref. No.

Date: January 28, 2025

Declaration of Result for the non-teaching position of 'ELECTRICIAN' vide vide Recruitment Advertisement NLUT/NT/001, dated November 17, 2023

The National Law University, Tripura, hereby declares the Result of the Written test conducted for the non-teaching position of 'ELECTRICIAN', pursuant to the Advertisement No. NLUT/NT/001.

Serial No.	Candidate Reg No	Application No	Candidate Name	Gender	Total Score (Max. Marks- 85)
1	`10000241	A10001432	NILANJAN BISWAS	MALE	52.00
2	`10000308	A10000916	BISWAJIT BHATTACHARJEE	MALE	33.00
3	`10000337	A10000933	SWAPAN CHAKRABORTY	MALE	32.00
4	`10000430	A10001298	SHIBAJYOTI DATTA	MALE	39.00
5	`10000676	A10001160	BIJOY GHOSH	MALE	48.00
6	`10000705	A10001198	THAKUR CHAND RUDRAPAUL	MALE	28.00
7	`10000710	A10001201	SOURAV GON CHOWDHURY	MALE	30.00
8	`10000843	A10001386	RAHUL DATTA	MALE	43.00
9	`10000869	A10001441	SANJOY SARKAR	MALE	41.00
10	`10000870	A10001352	SUBRATA DAS	MALE	47.00
11	`10001048	A10001655	KIRTIKANANDAN DEBBARMA	MALE	45.00
12	`10001127	A10001727	TAPASH DEBBARMA	MALE	37.00
13	`10001303	A10001904	TINKU NANDI	MALE	23.00

Any queries, concerning the above information may be directed via email at contact@nlutripura.ac.in. The schedule for interview for the above mentioned candidates with further details for necessary action, date and time will be posted on the university website (www.nlutripura.ac.in) in due course of time.

Verified by: Danisie 128

Sd/-Registrar (I/C)

Date of Release: January 28, 2025

Email: contact@nlutripura.ac.in | Ph- 0381-2915078 Address: P.O.- Narayanpur Bazar; District- West Tripura; PIN- 799015, INDIA